Yeoy
Mark |
Pete K
Ahmed
Gary K
Graham F
Robbie
James B
Conner
Adam
Mark R
Raff
Justin
Dave M

Sue L
Sue K

Dakota

Accuracy

93.2
62.18
70.22

141
58.54

6.28
53.78
62.06

41.9
27.74
43.96

42.1
57.82
52.96

244
31.38

101.3

Distance

187.39
167.61
119.43
125.8
123.21
92.69
99.94
158.89
67.65
89.14
159.68
D/N/C
170.76
102.88

70.97
81.74

49.65

Total

280.59
229.79
189.65
139.9
181.75
98.97
153.72
220.95
109.55
116.88
203.64
42.1
228.58
155.84

95.37
113.12

150.95



